Erick OK - D30 - 02/23/2019

Place

Place

Name
Kromer, Seth
Drake, Dacen

Name

Carlson, Dean
Milner, Chuck
Rippetoe, Craig
Braker, Randy
Aldridge, Drayton
Smith, Caden

Name

Carlson, Dean
Aaron, Rick
Brewster, Clayton
Seymour, Adler
Carlson, Dean
Kromer, Kirk
Conley, Kendra
Braker, Randy
Hughes, Ray
Bottom, Brad

Name

Payne, Bobby
Bottom, Brad
Benefield, Wayne
Payne, Bobby
Barfield, Josh
Bottom, Brad
Barfield, Josh
Leonard, Steve

Name

Ferbrache, Jeremy
Smith, Caden
Swafford, Levi
Bottom, Brad

Beginner / 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 1464 On1
Heeler

#1.0/72 Teams
Position Time

Header 35.67
Heeler

Header 17.09 On2
Heeler

Header 2295 On?2
Heeler

#2.0/131 Teams
Position Time
Header 39.51

Heeler
Header 39.66
Heeler
Header 47.05
Heeler
Header 51.18
Heeler
Header 51.36
Heeler
#2.5/79 Teams
Position Time
Header 43.32
Heeler
Header 45.01
Heeler
Header 46.77
Heeler
Header 55.22
Heeler
#3.5/ 37 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.13
Heeler
Header 35.61
Heeler

Earnings
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$885.00
$885.00
$530.00
$530.00
$355.00
$355.00

Earnings
$960.00
$960.00
$800.00
$800.00
$640.00
$640.00
$480.00
$480.00
$320.00
$320.00

Earnings
$780.00
$780.00
$580.00
$580.00
$390.00
$390.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$830.00
$830.00
$555.00
$555.00



